
Connexis 2025 International Pricing Schedule - CIVIL v2.0  Page 1 of 9  

 
 
 
 

 
2025 CONNEXIS INTERNATIONAL PRICING SCHEDULE – CIVIL (PRICES APPLY FROM 1 JANUARY 2025) 

Terms and Conditions – Pricing* 
Domestic vs International Students – applies to all new enrolments in 2025 
For a learner’s enrolment to be eligible for funding from the Tertiary Education Commission (TEC), a learner must be either a Domestic Student or an 
Australian citizen / resident who currently resides in New Zealand. (“Domestic Student” means a New Zealand citizen or resident). 

All other learners are considered to be International Students and, as such, their enrolment is not eligible for TEC funding – these learners will pay a 
different programme fee as detailed below. 

Exemptions: All enrolments in the following programmes are eligible for TEC funding where a learner is working in New Zealand on an Accredited Employer 
Work Visa; 

 
• NZC in Infrastructure Works – Pipeline Construction and Maintenance Level 3 (PR-30300)  
• NZA in Electrical Trade – Electricity Supply Strand Level 4 (PR-40579 & PR-40642)  
• NZA in Infrastructure Works (Pipeline Construction and Maintenance) Level 4 – Stormwater and Wastewater strand (PR-40476 & PR-40634)  
• NZA in Infrastructure Works (Pipeline Construction and Maintenance) Level 4 – Trenchless Technologies strand (PR-40475 & PR-40635)  

*Drinking-Water strand (PR-40633 & PR-40636) not on the Immigration NZ Green List of programmes 
• NZA in Infrastructure Works (Pipe Installation) Level 4 (PR-40620)  
• MC in CCTV Inspection of Water Services Assets Level 4 (PR-40629)  

We are applying to have more programmes added to this exemptions list – customers will be advised as these are confirmed. 

Advanced Portfolio Assessment (APA) Pricing 

Where Advanced Portfolio Assessment (APA) is available for a programme (denoted by * next to the programme name), the following rules apply; 

• Where an employer has a registered APA assessor on staff, the On-Job with In-House Assessment price will apply 
• Where an employer doesn’t have a registered APA assessor on staff, the On-Job with External Assessment price will apply 

IN
TE

RN
AT

IO
N

AL
 P

RI
CI

N
G

 



2025 CONNEXIS INTERNATIONAL PRICING SCHEDULE – CIVIL (PRICES APPLY FROM 1 JANUARY 2025) 

Connexis 2025 International Pricing Schedule - CIVIL v2.0  Page 2 of 9 

 

 

 

Split Invoicing 

For programmes with a duration of 15 months or more and where the enrolment fee is $3000 or more, the payer may choose to split the payment over two 
years in equal instalments. The first instalment will be invoiced on enrolment and the second instalment will be invoiced at the 12-month anniversary. The 
applicable options have been shaded and highlighted in bold. All other prices will be invoiced in full on enrolment. In all cases the option for split payment 
does not apply to Advanced Portfolio Assessment (APA). 
 
Additional Service Fee 

An Additional Service Fee of $700 will apply to all enrolments that exceed duration and will be charged 2 months after the expected end date of the 
programme and on every anniversary thereafter until completion or withdrawal. 

Document Format 

Each programme will have one or more delivery options which affect the pricing. They are 

• On-Job Training with External Assessor – this is where the learner’s employer doesn’t have assessors on staff, so an external assessor is contracted 
to assess the full programme for the learner 

• On-Job Training with In-House Assessor – this is where a learner’s employer has assessors on staff who will assess the entire programme for the 
learner 

• Off-Job (Provider) Training – this is where the learner attends off-job courses with a provider for the full programme. 

NB where an external assessor will only be used to assess part of a programme, the On-Job with In-House Assessor price will apply, and additional 
assessment fees will be charged at the external rate. 

*All pricing excludes GST and is subject to change, and you will be informed as details become available to us 

IN
TE

RN
AT

IO
N

AL
 P

RI
CI

N
G

 



2025 CONNEXIS INTERNATIONAL PRICING SCHEDULE – CIVIL (PRICES APPLY FROM 1 JANUARY 2025) 

Connexis 2025 International Pricing Schedule - CIVIL v2.0  Page 3 of 9 

 

 

 

CIVIL Total Programme Fee (excl GST) Connexis Use Only 

 On-Job Training 
with In-House 

Assessor 

On-Job Training 
with External 

Assessor 

Off-Job 
(Provider) 
Training 

NZQA iMX 

Level 2 New Zealand Certificates    

NZC in Infrastructure Works $2,000 $2,500 N/A 2522 PR-20140 

NZC in Roadmarking $2,150 $2,650 N/A 3234 PR-20142 

NZC in Roadmarking with optional strand in Piloting / Raised Pavement 
Markers (first strand only) 

 
$2,350 

 
$2,850 

 
N/A 

 
3234 PR-20143 

PR-20144 

Level 3 New Zealand Certificates     

NZC in Traffic Incident Management * $2,100 $2,700 N/A 4263 PR-30280 

NZC in Infrastructure Works – Civil Works / Pipeline Construction and 
Maintenance / Piling / Bitumen Surfacing / Forestry Earthworks *(single 
industry context) 

 
$2,700 

 
$3,300 

 
N/A 

 
 

4440 

PR-30299 
PR-30300 
PR-30301 
PR-30302 
PR-30303 

NZC in Civil Infrastructure Bulk Earthworks $4,000 $4,900 N/A 4439 PR-30295 

NZC in Infrastructure Plant Operations $3,800 $4,700 N/A 4436 PR-30294 

NZC in Roadmarking $4,150 $5,150 N/A 3235 PR-30298 

IN
TE

RN
AT

IO
N

AL
 P

RI
CI

N
G

 



2025 CONNEXIS INTERNATIONAL PRICING SCHEDULE – CIVIL (PRICES APPLY FROM 1 JANUARY 2025) 

Connexis 2025 International Pricing Schedule - CIVIL v2.0  Page 4 of 9 

 

 

 
 Total Programme Fee (excl GST) Connexis Use Only 

On-Job Training 
with In-House 

Assessor 

On-Job Training 
with External 

Assessor 

Off-Job 
(Provider) 
Training 

NZQA iMX 

Level 4 New Zealand Certificates / New Zealand Apprenticeships      

NZC in Hydrographic Surveying $3,050 $3,750 N/A 2958 PR-40614 

NZC in Agrichemical Application * (first strand only)  
$3,050 

 
$3,850 

 
N/A 

 
 

3984 

PR-40568 
PR-40569 
PR-40570 
PR-40571 
PR-40572 

NZC in Surveying $3,500 $4,300 N/A 2957 PR-40018 

NZC in Civil Engineering Laboratory (first strand only)  
$3,500 

 
$4,600 

 
N/A 

 
 

2692 

PR-40042 
PR-40043 
PR-40044 
PR-40045 
PR-40046 

PR-40047 

NZC in Roadmarking * $4,800 $6,400 N/A 3236 PR-40623 

NZA in Roadmarking with optional strand in Testing * $5,400 $7,150 N/A 3236 PR-40622 

NZA in Infrastructure Works (Bitumen Surfacing Construction) * $5,400 $6,300 N/A 3775 PR-40457 

IN
TE

RN
AT

IO
N

AL
 P

RI
CI

N
G

 



2025 CONNEXIS INTERNATIONAL PRICING SCHEDULE – CIVIL (PRICES APPLY FROM 1 JANUARY 2025) 

Connexis 2025 International Pricing Schedule - CIVIL v2.0  Page 5 of 9 

 

 

 

 Total Programme Fee (excl GST) Connexis Use Only 

On-Job 
Training with 

In-House 
Assessor 

On-Job Training 
with External 

Assessor 

Off-Job 
(Provider) 
Training 

NZQA iMX 

NZA in Forestry Earthworks * $5,400 $6,700 N/A 3782 PR-40020 

NZC in Infrastructure Works (Single Site Supervision) * $5,000 $6,800 N/A 2617 PR-40021 

NZA in Infrastructure Works (Pipe Installation) * 

This programme is on the Immigration NZ Green List of programmes – Domestic pricing applies 
for learners on an Accredited Employer Work Visa 

$5,650 $7,450 N/A 
 
 

4441 

 
 

PR-40620 

NZA in Infrastructure (Piling) * $6,940 $8,250 N/A 3966 PR-40499 

NZA in Infrastructure Works (Civil) * (first strand only) $6,350 $8,450 N/A 
 

2725-3 
PR-40650 
PR-40652 
PR-40654 

Level 5 New Zealand Certificates    
  

NZA in Infrastructure Works (Pipeline Construction and Maintenance) * (first strand 
only) 

Does not include Confined Space (US 17599) training – this must be arranged and paid for 
separately. 

This programme is on the Immigration NZ Green List of programmes – Domestic pricing applies 
for learners on an Accredited Employer Work Visa 

*Drinking-Water strand PR-40633 not on the Green List  

 

 
 
 

$7,150 

 
 
 

$9,650 

Optional Short 
Course(s) 

(additional): 

PE Welding 
(US 31532) 

$575 (Updated 
Pricing) 

 
 
 
 
 3858-2 

 

 
 

*PR-40633 
PR-40634 
PR-40635 

IN
TE

RN
AT

IO
N

AL
 P

RI
CI

N
G

 



2025 CONNEXIS INTERNATIONAL PRICING SCHEDULE – CIVIL (PRICES APPLY FROM 1 JANUARY 2025) 

Connexis 2025 International Pricing Schedule - CIVIL v2.0  Page 6 of 9 

 

 

 
 

Total Programme Fee (excl GST) Connexis Use Only 

On-Job Training 
with In-House 

Assessor 

On-Job Training 
with External 

Assessor 

Off-Job 
(Provider) 
Training 

NZQA iMX 

NZC Infrastructure Works Contract Management $2,200 $5,200 N/A 2618     PR-50002 

NZC Infrastructure Works Projects $4,800 $7,800 N/A 2619     PR-50001 

NZC Civil Engineering Laboratory (first strand only) 
 
 

$4,000 

 
 

$5,350 

 
 

N/A 

 

 
2693 

PR-50094 
PR-50095 
PR-50096 
PR-50097 
PR-50098 
PR-50099 

Level 6 New Zealand Certificate / New Zealand Diplomas      

NZC in Infrastructure Procurement Procedures $2,650 $5,650 N/A 3179    PR-60001 

NZD in Engineering Practice – Civil Engineering $6,600 $9,600 N/A 1714    PR-60003 

NZD in Infrastructure Asset Management $6,750 $9,750 N/A 3180    PR-60002 
 IN

TE
RN

AT
IO

N
AL

 P
RI

CI
N

G
 



2025 CONNEXIS INTERNATIONAL PRICING SCHEDULE – CIVIL (PRICES APPLY FROM 1 JANUARY 2025) 

Connexis 2025 International Pricing Schedule - CIVIL v2.0  Page 7 of 9 

 

 

 
 Total Programme Fee (excl GST) Connexis Use Only 

On-Job Training 
with In-House 

Assessor 

On-Job Training 
with External 

Assessor 

Off-Job 
(Provider) 
Training 

NZQA iMX 

Supplementary Credit Programmes (each additional strand)      

Roadmarking (L2) $650 $750 N/A 3234 PR-20145 
PR-20146 

Agrichemical Application (L4) *  
$1,300 

 
$1,500 

 
N/A 

 
 

3984 

PR-40573 
PR-40574 
PR-40575 
PR-40576 
PR-40577 

Infrastructure Works (Civil) (L4) * $1,700 $2,000 N/A 
 

2725-3 
PR-40655 
PR-40656 
PR-40657 

Civil Engineering Laboratory (L4)  
 

$1,600 

 
 

$2,000 

 
 

N/A 

 

 
2692 

PR-40602 
PR-40603 
PR-40604 
PR-40605 
PR-40606 
PR-40607 

Infrastructure Works (Pipeline Construction & Maintenance (L4) * 

Does not include Confined Space (US 17599) training – this must be arranged and paid for 
separately. 

These programmes are on the Immigration NZ Green List of programmes – Domestic pricing 
applies for learners on an Accredited Employer Work Visa 

*Drinking-Water strand PR-40636 not on the Green List  

 
 

 
$2,750 

 
 

 
$3,450 

Optional Short 
Course(s) 

(additional): 

PE Welding 
(US 31532) 

$575 (Updated 
Pricing) 

 
 
 
 
 3858-2 

 
 

 
*PR-40636       
PR-40637 
PR-40640 

Civil Engineering Laboratory (L5)  
$1,700 

 
$2,100 

 
N/A 

 
 

2693 

PR-50100 
PR-50101 
PR-50102 
PR-50103 
PR-50104 
PR-50105 

IN
TE

RN
AT

IO
N

AL
 P

RI
CI

N
G

 



2025 CONNEXIS INTERNATIONAL PRICING SCHEDULE – CIVIL (PRICES APPLY FROM 1 JANUARY 2025) 

Connexis 2025 International Pricing Schedule - CIVIL v2.0  Page 8 of 9 

 

 

 
 

 Total Programme Fee (excl GST) Connexis Use Only 

On-Job Training 
with In-House 

Assessor 

On-Job Training 
with External 

Assessor 

Off-Job 
(Provider) 
Training 

NZQA iMX 

Micro-Credentials 
     

MC in TTM – Mobile Operations (L3) $500 $600 N/A 5150 PR-30305 

MC in TTM - Assist with TTM within the Road Reserve (L3) $500 $600 N/A 5149 PR-30306 

MC in TTM - Applying Controls to Low-risk, Low-impact Activities in the 
Road Reserve (L3) 

$500 $600 N/A 5148 PR-30304 

MC in Infrastructure – Erosion and Sediment Control Plans (L4) $1,100 $1,250 N/A 4164 PR-40638 

MC in Horizontal Directional Drilling (L4) $2,000 $2,300 N/A 4416 PR-40639 

 
 

MC in TTM – Risk Assessment (L4) 

 
 

$750 

 

 
$950 

In-House 

$1,180 - 1,380 

 
 
 

4923 

 
 
 

PR-40647 External 

  $1,330 - $1,530 

MC in TTM – Design (L4) $550 $1,200 N/A 4922 PR-40648 

  

IN
TE

RN
AT

IO
N

AL
 P

RI
CI

N
G

 



2025 CONNEXIS INTERNATIONAL PRICING SCHEDULE – CIVIL (PRICES APPLY FROM 1 JANUARY 2025) 

Connexis 2025 International Pricing Schedule - CIVIL v2.0  Page 9 of 9 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GENERIC QUALIFICATIONS Total Programme Fee (excl GST) Connexis Use Only 

 In-House Assessor  External Assessor NZQA iMX 

NZC in Workplace Health and Safety Practice (L3) $2,880 

Updated pricing 

$3,160 

Updated pricing 

3533-2 PR-30005 

NZC in Business (First Line Management) (L4) $100 2456 PR-40006 

NZC in Business (Introduction to Team Leadership) (L3)  
 

Please discuss options with your CSAM 

2453 PR-30003 

NZC in Project Management (L4) 2462 PR-40017 

OTHER SERVICES Maximum Cost (excl GST) 

Printed Resource Replacements (currently enrolled learners): 

Level 2 Programmes (full set) $250 

Level 3 and above Programmes (full set) $340 

Individual Unit Standards $20 per u/s 

Printed Resources – per Unit Standard (not currently enrolled): $30 per u/s 

(minimum $50 per order) 

Casual Credit Registration Fee (excl. cost of resources) $6.50 + GST per credit 

Qualification Certificate Reprint $50 

IN
TE

RN
AT

IO
N

AL
 P

RI
CI

N
G

 


	Domestic vs International Students – applies to all new enrolments in 2025
	Advanced Portfolio Assessment (APA) Pricing
	Split Invoicing
	Additional Service Fee
	Document Format

