

# Terms and Conditions - Pricing\*

#### Domestic vs International Students – applies to all new enrolments in 2025

For a learner's enrolment to be eligible for funding from the Tertiary Education Commission (TEC), a learner must be either a Domestic Student or an Australian citizen / resident who currently resides in New Zealand. ("Domestic Student" means a New Zealand citizen or resident).

All other learners are considered to be International Students and, as such, their enrolment is not eligible for TEC funding – these learners will pay a different programme fee as detailed below.

<u>Exemptions</u>: All enrolments in the following programmes are eligible for TEC funding where a learner is working in New Zealand on an Accredited Employer Work Visa;

- NZC in Infrastructure Works Pipeline Construction and Maintenance Level 3 (PR-30300)
- NZA in Electrical Trade Electricity Supply Strand Level 4 (PR-40579 & PR-40642)
- NZA in Infrastructure Works (Pipeline Construction and Maintenance) Level 4 Stormwater and Wastewater strand (PR-40476 & PR-40634)
- NZA in Infrastructure Works (Pipeline Construction and Maintenance) Level 4 Trenchless Technologies strand (PR-40475 & PR-40635) \*Drinking-Water strand (PR-40633 & PR-40636) not on the Immigration NZ Green List of programmes
- NZA in Infrastructure Works (Pipe Installation) Level 4 (PR-40620)
- MC in CCTV Inspection of Water Services Assets Level 4 (PR-40629)

We are applying to have more programmes added to this exemptions list – customers will be advised as these are confirmed.

#### Advanced Portfolio Assessment (APA) Pricing

Where Advanced Portfolio Assessment (APA) is available for a programme (denoted by \* next to the programme name), the following rules apply;

- Where an employer has a registered APA assessor on staff, the On-Job with In-House Assessment price will apply
- Where an employer doesn't have a registered APA assessor on staff, the On-Job with External Assessment price will apply



#### **Split Invoicing**

For programmes with a duration of 15 months or more and where the enrolment fee is \$3000 or more, the payer may choose to split the payment over two years in equal instalments. The first instalment will be invoiced on enrolment and the second instalment will be invoiced at the 12-month anniversary. The applicable options have been shaded and highlighted in bold. All other prices will be invoiced in full on enrolment. In all cases the option for split payment does not apply to Advanced Portfolio Assessment (APA).

#### **Additional Service Fee**

An Additional Service Fee of \$700 will apply to all enrolments that exceed duration and will be charged 2 months after the expected end date of the programme and on every anniversary thereafter until completion or withdrawal.

#### **Document Format**

Each programme will have one or more delivery options which affect the pricing. They are

- On-Job Training with External Assessor this is where the learner's employer doesn't have assessors on staff, so an external assessor is contracted to assess the full programme for the learner
- On-Job Training with In-House Assessor this is where a learner's employer has assessors on staff who will assess the entire programme for the learner
- Off-Job (Provider) Training this is where the learner attends off-job courses with a provider for the full programme.

NB where an external assessor will only be used to assess part of a programme, the On-Job with In-House Assessor price will apply, and additional assessment fees will be charged at the external rate.

\*All pricing excludes GST and is subject to change, and you will be informed as details become available to us



CIVIL	Total Programme Fee (excl GST)			Connexis Use Only	
	On-Job Training with In-House Assessor	On-Job Training with External Assessor	Off-Job (Provider) Training	NZQA	iMX
Level 2 New Zealand Certificates					
NZC in Infrastructure Works	\$2,000	\$2,500	N/A	2522	PR-20140
NZC in Roadmarking	\$2,150	\$2,650	N/A	3234	PR-20142
NZC in Roadmarking with optional strand in Piloting / Raised Pavement Markers (first strand only)	\$2,350	\$2,850	N/A	3234	PR-20143 PR-20144
Level 3 New Zealand Certificates					
NZC in Traffic Incident Management *	\$2,100	\$2,700	N/A	4263	PR-30280
NZC in Infrastructure Works – Civil Works / Pipeline Construction and Maintenance / Piling / Bitumen Surfacing / Forestry Earthworks *(single industry context)	\$2,700	\$3,300	N/A	4440	PR-30299 PR-30300 PR-30301 PR-30302 PR-30303
NZC in Civil Infrastructure Bulk Earthworks	\$4,000	\$4,900	N/A	4439	PR-30295
NZC in Infrastructure Plant Operations	\$3,800	\$4,700	N/A	4436	PR-30294
NZC in Roadmarking	\$4,150	\$5,150	N/A	3235	PR-30298



	Total Programme Fee (excl GST)			Connexis Use Only	
	On-Job Training with In-House Assessor	On-Job Training with External Assessor	Off-Job (Provider) Training	NZQA	iMX
Level 4 New Zealand Certificates / New Zealand Apprenticeships					
NZC in Hydrographic Surveying	\$3,050	\$3,750	N/A	2958	PR-40614
NZC in Agrichemical Application * (first strand only)	\$3,050	\$3,850	N/A	3984	PR-40568 PR-40569 PR-40570 PR-40571 PR-40572
NZC in Surveying	\$3,500	\$4,300	N/A	2957	PR-40018
NZC in Civil Engineering Laboratory (first strand only)	\$3,500	\$4,600	N/A	2692	PR-40042 PR-40043 PR-40044 PR-40045 PR-40046
NZC in Roadmarking *	\$4,800	\$6,400	N/A	3236	PR-40623
NZA in Roadmarking with optional strand in Testing *	\$5,400	\$7,150	N/A	3236	PR-40622
NZA in Infrastructure Works (Bitumen Surfacing Construction) *	\$5,400	\$6,300	N/A	3775	PR-40457



	Total P	rogramme Fee (excl	GST)	Connexis Use (	
	On-Job Training with In-House Assessor	On-Job Training with External Assessor	Off-Job (Provider) Training	NZQA	iMX
NZA in Forestry Earthworks *	\$5,400	\$6,700	N/A	3782	PR-40020
NZC in Infrastructure Works (Single Site Supervision) *	\$5,000	\$6,800	N/A	2617	PR-40021
NZA in Infrastructure Works (Pipe Installation) *  This programme is on the Immigration NZ Green List of programmes – Domestic pricing applies for learners on an Accredited Employer Work Visa	\$5,650	\$7,450	N/A	4441	PR-40620
NZA in Infrastructure (Piling) *	\$6,940	\$8,250	N/A	3966	PR-40499
NZA in Infrastructure Works (Civil) * (first strand only)	\$6,350	\$8,450	N/A	2725-3	PR-40650 PR-40652 PR-40654
Level 5 New Zealand Certificates					
NZA in Infrastructure Works (Pipeline Construction and Maintenance) * (first strand only)  Does not include Confined Space (US 17599) training – this must be arranged and paid for separately.  This programme is on the Immigration NZ Green List of programmes – Domestic pricing applies for learners on an Accredited Employer Work Visa  *Drinking-Water strand PR-40633 not on the Green List	<i>\$7,</i> 150	<i>\$9,650</i>	Optional Short Course(s) (additional): PE Welding (US 31532) \$575 (Updated Pricing)	3858-2	*PR-40633 PR-40634 PR-40635



	Total Programme Fee (excl GST)			Connexis Use O	
	On-Job Training with In-House Assessor	On-Job Training with External Assessor	Off-Job (Provider) Training	NZQA	iMX
NZC Infrastructure Works Contract Management	\$2,200	\$5,200	N/A	2618	PR-50002
NZC Infrastructure Works Projects	\$4,800	\$7,800	N/A	2619	PR-50001
NZC Civil Engineering Laboratory (first strand only)	\$4,000	\$5,350	N/A	2693	PR-50094 PR-50095 PR-50096 PR-50097 PR-50098 PR-50099
Level 6 New Zealand Certificate / New Zealand Diplomas					
NZC in Infrastructure Procurement Procedures	\$2,650	\$5,650	N/A	3179	PR-60001
NZD in Engineering Practice – Civil Engineering	\$6,600	\$9,600	N/A	1714	PR-60003
NZD in Infrastructure Asset Management	\$6,750	\$9,750	N/A	3180	PR-60002



	Total Pr	Total Programme Fee (excl GST)			is Use Only
	On-Job Training with In-House Assessor	On-Job Training with External Assessor	Off-Job (Provider) Training	NZQA	iMX
Supplementary Credit Programmes (each additional strand)					
Roadmarking (L2)	\$650	\$750	N/A	3234	PR-20145 PR-20146
Agrichemical Application (L4) *	\$1,300	\$1,500	N/A	3984	PR-40573 PR-40574 PR-40575 PR-40576 PR-40577
Infrastructure Works (Civil) (L4) *	\$1,700	\$2,000	N/A	2725-3	PR-40655 PR-40656 PR-40657
Civil Engineering Laboratory (L4)	\$1,600	\$2,000	N/A	2692	PR-40602 PR-40603 PR-40604 PR-40605 PR-40606 PR-40607
Infrastructure Works (Pipeline Construction & Maintenance (L4) *  Does not include Confined Space (US 17599) training – this must be arranged and paid for separately.  These programmes are on the Immigration NZ Green List of programmes – Domestic pricing applies for learners on an Accredited Employer Work Visa  *Drinking-Water strand PR-40636 not on the Green List	\$2,750	\$3,450	Optional Short Course(s) (additional): PE Welding (US 31532) \$575 (Updated Pricing)	3858-2	*PR-4063 PR-40637 PR-40640
Civil Engineering Laboratory (L5)	\$1,700	\$2,100	N/A	2693	PR-50100 PR-50101 PR-50102 PR-50103 PR-50104 PR-50105



	Total Programme Fee (excl GST)			Connexis Use Only	
	On-Job Training with In-House Assessor	On-Job Training with External Assessor	Off-Job (Provider) Training	NZQA	iMX
Micro-Credentials					
MC in TTM – Mobile Operations (L3)	\$500	\$600	N/A	5150	PR-30305
MC in TTM - Assist with TTM within the Road Reserve (L3)	\$500	\$600	N/A	5149	PR-30306
MC in TTM - Applying Controls to Low-risk, Low-impact Activities in the Road Reserve (L3)	\$500	\$600	N/A	5148	PR-30304
MC in Infrastructure – Erosion and Sediment Control Plans (L4)	\$1,100	\$1,250	N/A	4164	PR-40638
MC in Horizontal Directional Drilling (L4)	\$2,000	\$2,300	N/A	4416	PR-40639
MC in TTM – Risk Assessment (L4)	\$750	\$950	In-House \$1,180 - 1,380 External \$1,330 - \$1,530	4923	PR-40647
MC in TTM – Design (L4)	\$550	\$1,200	N/A	4922	PR-40648



GENERIC QUALIFICATIONS	Total Programme Fee (excl GST)			Connexis Use Only	
	In-House Assessor	External Assessor	NZQA	iMX	
NZC in Workplace Health and Safety Practice (L3)	\$2,880	\$3,160	3533-2	PR-30005	
	Updated pricing	Updated pricing			
NZC in Business (First Line Management) (L4)	\$100		2456	PR-40006	
NZC in Business (Introduction to Team Leadership) (L3)			2453	PR-30003	
NZC in Project Management (L4)	Please discuss option	ons with your CSAM	2462	PR-40017	

OTHER SERVICES	Maximum Cost (excl GST)
Printed Resource Replacements (currently enrolled learners):	
Level 2 Programmes (full set)	\$250
Level 3 and above Programmes (full set)	\$340
Individual Unit Standards	\$20 per u/s
Printed Resources – per Unit Standard (not currently enrolled):	\$30 per u/s
	(minimum \$50 per order)
Casual Credit Registration Fee (excl. cost of resources)	\$6.50 + GST per credit
Qualification Certificate Reprint	\$50